

BLUEPRINT MILLER KELTON: LINING PROJECT
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT NO. 650875-100001
PROPOSAL UNIT PRICE BID

Blueprint Miller Kelton					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			
CIP: 650875-100001					PM: Mike Griffith			
REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	UNIT PRICE IN FIGURES			EXTENSION
					MATERIAL	LABOR	TOTAL SUM OF MATERIAL AND LABOR	TOTAL IN FIGURES
					\$	\$	\$	\$
1	604	Manhole	7	EA			10,000.00	70,000.00
2	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS			50,000.00	50,000.00
3	SS-3	8-inch, Bypass Pumping	1	LS			10,000.00	10,000.00
4	SS-3	10-inch, Bypass Pumping	1	LS			500.00	500.00
5	SS-3	12-inch, Bypass Pumping	1	LS			500.00	500.00
6	SS-3	15-inch, Bypass Pumping	1	LS			1,000.00	1,000.00
7	SS-3	18-inch, Bypass Pumping	1	LS			1,000.00	1,000.00
8	SS-3	20-inch, Bypass Pumping	1	LS			10,000.00	10,000.00
9	SS-3	21-inch, Bypass Pumping	1	LS			10,000.00	10,000.00
10	SS-3	24-inch, Bypass Pumping	1	LS			20,000.00	20,000.00
11	SS-3	30-inch, Bypass Pumping	1	LS			20,000.00	20,000.00
12	SS-3	36-inch, Bypass Pumping	1	LS			30,000.00	30,000.00
13	SS-3	48-inch, Bypass Pumping	1	LS			30,000.00	30,000.00
14	SS-4	8-inch, Sewer Cleaning	22,250	LF			2.00	44,500.00
15	SS-4	10-inch, Sewer Cleaning	3,580	LF			2.00	7,160.00
16	SS-4	12-inch, Sewer Cleaning	4,840	LF			2.00	9,680.00

BLUEPRINT MILLER KELTON: LINING PROJECT
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT NO. 650875-100001
PROPOSAL UNIT PRICE BID

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	UNIT PRICE IN FIGURES			EXTENSION
							TOTAL SUM OF MATERIAL AND LABOR	TOTAL IN FIGURES
					MATERIAL \$	LABOR \$	\$	\$
17	SS-4	15-inch, Sewer Cleaning	7,130	LF			2.00	14,260.00
18	SS-4	18-inch, Sewer Cleaning	7,510	LF			2.00	15,020.00
19	SS-4	20-inch, Sewer Cleaning	970	LF			3.00	2,910.00
20	SS-4	21-inch, Sewer Cleaning	870	LF			3.00	2,610.00
21	SS-4	24-inch, Sewer Cleaning	1,320	LF			4.00	5,280.00
22	SS-4	30-inch, Sewer Cleaning	310	LF			6.00	1,860.00
23	SS-4	36-inch, Sewer Cleaning	1,190	LF			6.00	7,140.00
24	SS-4	48-inch, Sewer Cleaning	890	LF			8.00	7,120.00
25	SS-4	8-inch, Heavy Sewer Cleaning, as Directed by the Engineer	6,680	LF			1.00	6,680.00
26	SS-4	10-inch, Heavy Sewer Cleaning, as Directed by the Engineer	1,080	LF			1.00	1,080.00
27	SS-4	12-inch, Heavy Sewer Cleaning, as Directed by the Engineer	1,460	LF			1.00	1,460.00
28	SS-4	15-inch, Heavy Sewer Cleaning, as Directed by the Engineer	2,140	LF			1.00	2,140.00
29	SS-4	18-inch, Heavy Sewer Cleaning, as Directed by the Engineer	2,260	LF			1.00	2,260.00
30	SS-4	20-inch, Heavy Sewer Cleaning, as Directed by the Engineer	300	LF			2.00	600.00

BLUEPRINT MILLER KELTON: LINING PROJECT
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT NO. 650875-100001
PROPOSAL UNIT PRICE BID

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	UNIT PRICE IN FIGURES			EXTENSION
							TOTAL SUM OF MATERIAL AND LABOR	TOTAL IN FIGURES
					MATERIAL \$	LABOR \$	\$	\$
31	SS-4	21-inch, Heavy Sewer Cleaning, as Directed by the Engineer	270	LF			2.00	540.00
32	SS-4	24-inch, Heavy Sewer Cleaning, as Directed by the Engineer	400	LF			2.00	800.00
33	SS-4	30-inch, Heavy Sewer Cleaning, as Directed by the Engineer	100	LF			3.00	300.00
34	SS-4	36-inch, Heavy Sewer Cleaning, as Directed by the Engineer	360	LF			3.00	1,080.00
35	SS-4	48-inch, Heavy Sewer Cleaning, as Directed by the Engineer	270	LF			4.00	1,080.00
36	SS-5	8-inch, Sewer Televising	22,250	LF			1.50	33,375.00
37	SS-5	10-inch, Sewer Televising	3,580	LF			1.50	5,370.00
38	SS-5	12-inch, Sewer Televising	4,840	LF			1.50	7,260.00
39	SS-5	15-inch, Sewer Televising	7,130	LF			1.50	10,695.00
40	SS-5	18-inch, Sewer Televising	7,510	LF			1.50	11,265.00
41	SS-5	20-inch, Sewer Televising	970	LF			1.50	1,455.00
42	SS-5	21-inch, Sewer Televising	870	LF			1.50	1,305.00
43	SS-5	24-inch, Sewer Televising	1,320	LF			1.50	1,980.00
44	SS-5	30-inch, Sewer Televising	310	LF			2.00	620.00
45	SS-5	36-inch, Sewer Televising	1,190	LF			2.00	2,380.00

BLUEPRINT MILLER KELTON: LINING PROJECT
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT NO. 650875-100001
PROPOSAL UNIT PRICE BID

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	UNIT PRICE IN FIGURES			EXTENSION
							TOTAL SUM OF MATERIAL AND LABOR	TOTAL IN FIGURES
					MATERIAL \$	LABOR \$	\$	\$
46	SS-5	48-inch, Sewer Televising	890	LF			4.00	3,560.00
47	SS-7	Cementitious Grouting, as Directed by the Engineer	10	CF			600.00	6,000.00
48	SS-10	Replace Manhole Frame and Cover	304	EA			1,000.00	304,000.00
49	SS-10	Concrete Collar	304	EA			700.00	212,800.00
50	SS-10	Flexible Chimney Seal	304	EA			300.00	91,200.00
51	SS-10	Manhole Lining	2,850	VF			150.00	427,500.00
52	SS-10	Bench and Channel Reconstruction, as Directed by the Engineer	5	EA			600.00	3,000.00
53	SS-10	Raise Manhole Cover to Grade, as Directed by The Engineer	5	EA			650.00	3,250.00
54	SS-10	Raise Manhole Frame and Cover to Grade, as Directed by The Engineer	5	EA			850.00	4,250.00
55	SS-11	Lateral Sewer Televised, as Directed by the Engineer	5	EA			1,000.00	5,000.00
56	SS-11	Lateral Sewer Dye Tested, as Directed by the Engineer	5	EA			250.00	1,250.00
57	SS-12	8-inch CIPP, 6.0 mm Min Thickness	22,250	LF			26.00	578,500.00
58	SS-12	10-inch CIPP 6.0 mm Min Thickness	3,580	LF			28.00	100,240.00
59	SS-12	12-inch CIPP, 6.0 mm Min Thickness	4,840	LF			35.00	169,400.00
60	SS-12	15-inch CIPP 7.5 mm Min Thickness	7,130	LF			58.00	413,540.00

BLUEPRINT MILLER KELTON: LINING PROJECT
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT NO. 650875-100001
PROPOSAL UNIT PRICE BID

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	UNIT PRICE IN FIGURES			EXTENSION
							TOTAL SUM OF MATERIAL AND LABOR	TOTAL IN FIGURES
					MATERIAL \$	LABOR \$	\$	\$
61	SS-12	18-inch CIPP 9.0 mm Min Thickness	7,510	LF			65.00	488,150.00
62	SS-12	20-inch CIPP 10.5 mm Min Thickness	970	LF			75.00	72,750.00
63	SS-12	21-inch CIPP 10.5 mm Min Thickness	870	LF			75.00	65,250.00
64	SS-12	24-inch CIPP 12.0 mm Min Thickness	1,320	LF			100.00	132,000.00
65	SS-12	30-inch CIPP 15.0 mm Min Thickness	310	LF			120.00	37,200.00
66	SS-12	36-inch CIPP 19.5 mm Min Thickness	1,190	LF			150.00	178,500.00
67	SS-12	48-inch CIPP 25.5 mm Min Thickness	890	LF			250.00	222,500.00
68	SS-12	1.5 mm Incremental Wall Thickness Increase or Decrease (8" CIPP)	1	LF			2.00	2.00
69	SS-12	1.5 mm Incremental Wall Thickness Increase or Decrease (10" CIPP)	1	LF			2.60	2.60
70	SS-12	1.5 mm Incremental Wall Thickness Increase or Decrease (12" CIPP)	1	LF			3.00	3.00
71	SS-12	1.5 mm Incremental Wall Thickness Increase or Decrease (15" CIPP)	1	LF			3.50	3.50
72	SS-12	1.5 mm Incremental Wall Thickness Increase or Decrease (18" CIPP)	1	LF			3.50	3.50
73	SS-12	1.5 mm Incremental Wall Thickness Increase or Decrease (20" CIPP)	1	LF			4.00	4.00
74	SS-12	1.5 mm Incremental Wall Thickness Increase or Decrease (21" CIPP)	1	LF			4.00	4.00

**BLUEPRINT MILLER KELTON: LINING PROJECT
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT NO. 650875-100001
PROPOSAL UNIT PRICE BID**

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	UNIT PRICE IN FIGURES			EXTENSION
							TOTAL SUM OF MATERIAL AND LABOR	TOTAL IN FIGURES
					MATERIAL	LABOR		
					\$	\$	\$	\$
75	SS-12	1.5 mm Incremental Wall Thickness Increase or Decrease (24" CIPP)	1	LF			4.00	4.00
76	SS-12	1.5 mm Incremental Wall Thickness Increase or Decrease (30" CIPP)	1	LF			5.00	5.00
77	SS-12	1.5 mm Incremental Wall Thickness Increase or Decrease (36" CIPP)	1	LF			5.50	5.50
78	SS-12	1.5 mm Incremental Wall Thickness Increase or Decrease (48" CIPP)	1	LF			6.00	6.00
79	SS-12	Air Test	260	EA			300.00	78,000.00
80	SS-12	Lateral Sewer Reestablished	1,420	EA			100.00	142,000.00
Sub-Total								4,204,148.10
81	Spec.	Force Account (.20 x Sum of Items 1 through 80)						840,829.62
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE								5,044,977.72

The Bidder's Total is for information only at the time of opening bids. The City will make the extension and if there are

The Bidder shall insert its Contract Compliance Certification Number on the following line or attach a completed application.

Contract Compliance No.: Ohio SOS Registration No. 1738520

Federal I.D. No: 20-4193988

**BLUEPRINT MILLER KELTON: LINING PROJECT
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT NO. 650875-100001
PROPOSAL UNIT PRICE BID**

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	UNIT PRICE IN FIGURES			EXTENSION
					MATERIAL	LABOR	TOTAL SUM OF MATERIAL AND LABOR	TOTAL IN FIGURES
					\$	\$	\$	\$

Notes

1.) Layne Inliner lower bidder

BLUEPRINT MILLER KELTON: LINING PROJECT
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT NO. 650875-100001
PROPOSAL UNIT PRICE BID

SAK				LAYNE INLINER		
UNIT PRICE IN FIGURES			EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE IN FIGURES		
MATERIAL	LABOR	TOTAL SUM OF MATERIAL AND LABOR	TOTAL IN FIGURES	MATERIAL	LABOR	TOTAL SUM OF MATERIAL AND LABOR
\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
11200.00	44800.00	56,000.00	392,000.00	\$4,896.00	\$7,344.00	12,240.00
8600.00	34400.00	43,000.00	43,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$90,000.00	150,000.00
0.20	0.80	1.00	1.00	\$6,000.00	\$9,000.00	15,000.00
0.20	0.80	1.00	1.00	\$800.00	\$1,200.00	2,000.00
0.20	0.80	1.00	1.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,300.00	5,500.00
0.20	0.80	1.00	1.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,000.00	10,000.00
0.20	0.80	1.00	1.00	\$4,800.00	\$7,200.00	12,000.00
426.00	1704.00	2,130.00	2,130.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	2,500.00
570.00	2280.00	2,850.00	2,850.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	2,500.00
1000.00	4000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,700.00	4,500.00
455.00	1820.00	2,275.00	2,275.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,800.00	3,000.00
684.00	2736.00	3,420.00	3,420.00	\$4,200.00	\$6,300.00	10,500.00
1140.00	4560.00	5,700.00	5,700.00	\$3,400.00	\$5,100.00	8,500.00
0.60	2.40	3.00	66,750.00	\$1.20	\$1.80	3.00
0.60	2.40	3.00	10,740.00	\$1.20	\$1.80	3.00
0.60	2.40	3.00	14,520.00	\$1.20	\$1.80	3.00

BLUEPRINT MILLER KELTON: LINING PROJECT
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT NO. 650875-100001
PROPOSAL UNIT PRICE BID

UNIT PRICE IN FIGURES			EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE IN FIGURES		
MATERIAL	LABOR	TOTAL SUM OF MATERIAL AND LABOR	TOTAL IN FIGURES	MATERIAL	LABOR	TOTAL SUM OF MATERIAL AND LABOR
\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
0.65	2.60	3.25	23,172.50	\$1.30	\$1.95	3.25
0.65	2.60	3.25	24,407.50	\$1.80	\$2.70	4.50
0.65	2.60	3.25	3,152.50	\$1.80	\$2.70	4.50
0.65	2.60	3.25	2,827.50	\$1.80	\$2.70	4.50
0.70	2.80	3.50	4,620.00	\$1.80	\$2.70	4.50
0.70	2.80	3.50	1,085.00	\$2.80	\$4.20	7.00
0.75	3.00	3.75	4,462.50	\$6.40	\$9.60	16.00
0.85	3.40	4.25	3,782.50	\$6.40	\$9.60	16.00
0.10	0.40	0.50	3,340.00	\$0.50	\$0.75	1.25
0.10	0.40	0.50	540.00	\$0.50	\$0.75	1.25
0.10	0.40	0.50	730.00	\$0.50	\$0.75	1.25
0.10	0.40	0.50	1,070.00	\$0.80	\$1.20	2.00
0.10	0.40	0.50	1,130.00	\$0.80	\$1.20	2.00
0.15	0.60	0.75	225.00	\$0.80	\$1.20	2.00

BLUEPRINT MILLER KELTON: LINING PROJECT
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT NO. 650875-100001
PROPOSAL UNIT PRICE BID

UNIT PRICE IN FIGURES			EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE IN FIGURES		
MATERIAL	LABOR	TOTAL SUM OF MATERIAL AND LABOR	TOTAL IN FIGURES	MATERIAL	LABOR	TOTAL SUM OF MATERIAL AND LABOR
\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
0.15	0.60	0.75	202.50	\$0.80	\$1.20	2.00
0.15	0.60	0.75	300.00	\$1.00	\$1.50	2.50
0.25	1.00	1.25	125.00	\$1.00	\$1.50	2.50
0.25	1.00	1.25	450.00	\$1.40	\$2.10	3.50
0.30	1.20	1.50	405.00	\$1.40	\$2.10	3.50
0.20	0.80	1.00	22,250.00	\$0.80	\$1.20	2.00
0.20	0.80	1.00	3,580.00	\$0.80	\$1.20	2.00
0.20	0.80	1.00	4,840.00	\$0.80	\$1.20	2.00
0.20	0.80	1.00	7,130.00	\$0.80	\$1.20	2.00
0.20	0.80	1.00	7,510.00	\$0.80	\$1.20	2.00
0.20	0.80	1.00	970.00	\$1.20	\$1.80	3.00
0.20	0.80	1.00	870.00	\$1.20	\$1.80	3.00
0.20	0.80	1.00	1,320.00	\$1.20	\$1.80	3.00
0.20	0.80	1.00	310.00	\$1.20	\$1.80	3.00
0.20	0.80	1.00	1,190.00	\$1.20	\$1.80	3.00

BLUEPRINT MILLER KELTON: LINING PROJECT
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT NO. 650875-100001
PROPOSAL UNIT PRICE BID

UNIT PRICE IN FIGURES			EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE IN FIGURES		
MATERIAL	LABOR	TOTAL SUM OF MATERIAL AND LABOR	TOTAL IN FIGURES	MATERIAL	LABOR	TOTAL SUM OF MATERIAL AND LABOR
\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
0.20	0.80	1.00	890.00	\$1.20	\$1.80	3.00
17.00	68.00	85.00	850.00	\$32.00	\$48.00	80.00
179.00	716.00	895.00	272,080.00	\$400.00	\$600.00	1,000.00
95.00	380.00	475.00	144,400.00	\$208.00	\$312.00	520.00
36.00	144.00	180.00	54,720.00	\$120.00	\$180.00	300.00
25.00	100.00	125.00	356,250.00	\$56.00	\$84.00	140.00
106.00	424.00	530.00	2,650.00	\$234.00	\$351.00	585.00
26.00	104.00	130.00	650.00	\$322.00	\$483.00	805.00
220.00	880.00	1,100.00	5,500.00	\$492.00	\$738.00	1,230.00
37.00	148.00	185.00	925.00	\$240.00	\$360.00	600.00
19.00	76.00	95.00	475.00	\$240.00	\$360.00	600.00
5.50	22.00	27.50	611,875.00	\$10.00	\$15.00	25.00
7.80	31.20	39.00	139,620.00	\$10.40	\$15.60	26.00
9.40	37.60	47.00	227,480.00	\$10.80	\$16.20	27.00
9.60	38.40	48.00	342,240.00	\$15.20	\$22.80	38.00

BLUEPRINT MILLER KELTON: LINING PROJECT
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT NO. 650875-100001
PROPOSAL UNIT PRICE BID

UNIT PRICE IN FIGURES			EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE IN FIGURES		
MATERIAL	LABOR	TOTAL SUM OF MATERIAL AND LABOR	TOTAL IN FIGURES	MATERIAL	LABOR	TOTAL SUM OF MATERIAL AND LABOR
\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
15.80	63.20	79.00	593,290.00	\$22.40	\$33.60	56.00
16.00	64.00	80.00	77,600.00	\$28.80	\$43.20	72.00
20.00	80.00	100.00	87,000.00	\$30.00	\$45.00	75.00
24.00	96.00	120.00	158,400.00	\$34.00	\$51.00	85.00
30.00	120.00	150.00	46,500.00	\$50.00	\$75.00	125.00
21.00	84.00	105.00	124,950.00	\$66.80	\$100.20	167.00
41.00	164.00	205.00	182,450.00	\$87.20	\$130.80	218.00
0.80	3.20	4.00	4.00	\$1.50	\$0.00	1.50
1.00	4.00	5.00	5.00	\$2.00	\$0.00	2.00
1.00	4.00	5.00	5.00	\$2.50	\$0.00	2.50
1.20	4.80	6.00	6.00	\$3.00	\$0.00	3.00
1.30	5.20	6.50	6.50	\$3.50	\$0.00	3.50
1.70	6.80	8.50	8.50	\$4.50	\$0.00	4.50
1.70	6.80	8.50	8.50	\$4.75	\$0.00	4.75

**BLUEPRINT MILLER KELTON: LINING PROJECT
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT NO. 650875-100001
PROPOSAL UNIT PRICE BID**

UNIT PRICE IN FIGURES			EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE IN FIGURES		
MATERIAL	LABOR	TOTAL SUM OF MATERIAL AND LABOR	TOTAL IN FIGURES	MATERIAL	LABOR	TOTAL SUM OF MATERIAL AND LABOR
\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
1.80	7.20	9.00	9.00	\$6.50	\$0.00	6.50
2.30	9.20	11.50	11.50	\$7.00	\$0.00	7.00
3.10	12.40	15.50	15.50	\$7.50	\$0.00	7.50
3.40	13.60	17.00	17.00	\$8.00	\$0.00	8.00
30.00	120.00	150.00	39,000.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	500.00
5.00	20.00	25.00	35,500.00	\$60.00	\$90.00	150.00
Sub-Total			\$4,179,779.00	Sub-Total		
Contingency amt should be 20% (SAK used 10%)			\$835,955.80			
SAK TOTAL			\$5,015,734.80	LAYNE INLINER TOTAL		
Bond Amount (Page P-23)			10%	Bond Amount (Page P-23)		
Bonding Company (Page P-24)			Travelers Casualty and Surety Co. of America	Bonding Company (Page P-24)		
Proposal Bond Amount Required (P-24)			\$501,573.48	Proposal Bond Amount Required (P-24)		
Contract Compliance No.			20-4193988	Contract Compliance No.		
Non-Collusion Affidavit Completed? (Page P-52)			Yes	Non-Collusion Affidavit Completed? (Page P-52)		
Local Vendor? Y/N			No	Local Vendor? Y/N		

**BLUEPRINT MILLER KELTON: LINING PROJECT
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT NO. 650875-100001
PROPOSAL UNIT PRICE BID**

UNIT PRICE IN FIGURES			EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE IN FIGURES		
MATERIAL	LABOR	TOTAL SUM OF MATERIAL AND LABOR	TOTAL IN FIGURES	MATERIAL	LABOR	TOTAL SUM OF MATERIAL AND LABOR
\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
		Addendum Acknowledgement Completed? (Page-3)				Addendum Acknowledgement Completed? (Page-3)
		Proposal Affidavit Completed? (Page P-52)	Yes			Proposal Affidavit Completed? (Page P-52)

**BLUEPRINT MILLER KELTON: LINING PROJECT
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT NO. 650875-100001
PROPOSAL UNIT PRICE BID**

EXTENSION
TOTAL IN FIGURES
\$
85,680.00
150,000.00
15,000.00
2,000.00
5,500.00
10,000.00
12,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
4,500.00
3,000.00
10,500.00
8,500.00
66,750.00
10,740.00
14,520.00

**BLUEPRINT MILLER KELTON: LINING PROJECT
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT NO. 650875-100001
PROPOSAL UNIT PRICE BID**

EXTENSION
TOTAL IN FIGURES
\$
23,172.50
33,795.00
4,365.00
3,915.00
5,940.00
2,170.00
19,040.00
14,240.00
8,350.00
1,350.00
1,825.00
4,280.00
4,520.00
600.00

**BLUEPRINT MILLER KELTON: LINING PROJECT
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT NO. 650875-100001
PROPOSAL UNIT PRICE BID**

EXTENSION
TOTAL IN FIGURES
\$
540.00
1,000.00
250.00
1,260.00
945.00
44,500.00
7,160.00
9,680.00
14,260.00
15,020.00
2,910.00
2,610.00
3,960.00
930.00
3,570.00

**BLUEPRINT MILLER KELTON: LINING PROJECT
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT NO. 650875-100001
PROPOSAL UNIT PRICE BID**

EXTENSION
TOTAL IN FIGURES
\$
2,670.00
800.00
304,000.00
158,080.00
91,200.00
399,000.00
2,925.00
4,025.00
6,150.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
556,250.00
93,080.00
130,680.00
270,940.00

**BLUEPRINT MILLER KELTON: LINING PROJECT
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT NO. 650875-100001
PROPOSAL UNIT PRICE BID**

EXTENSION
TOTAL IN FIGURES
\$
420,560.00
69,840.00
65,250.00
112,200.00
38,750.00
198,730.00
194,020.00
1.50
2.00
2.50
3.00
3.50
4.50
4.75

**BLUEPRINT MILLER KELTON: LINING PROJECT
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT NO. 650875-100001
PROPOSAL UNIT PRICE BID**

EXTENSION
TOTAL IN FIGURES
\$
6.50
7.00
7.50
8.00
130,000.00
213,000.00
\$4,108,048.25
\$821,609.65
\$4,929,657.90
10%
Travelers Casualty and Surety Co. of America
\$492,965.79
01-0684682
Signed not dated
Yes

**BLUEPRINT MILLER KELTON: LINING PROJECT
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT NO. 650875-100001
PROPOSAL UNIT PRICE BID**

EXTENSION
TOTAL IN FIGURES
\$
Yes
Yes